HPLighting Corp.
                                The information in this document is subject to change without notice.          HPL-U20RUATC
- 1/14 --
 High Power Lighting Corporation
High Power Lighting Corporation                             Your sincere partner, always!
Draft Specification For UV COB Series
Features

 High Power Lighting Corporation
High Power Lighting Corporation                             Your sincere partner, always!
 Part Number Formation
0 R U A U - UB
Type
Wavelength
Chip Quantity
Bin Code
A 36 Dice
U 390-400nm
U UV COB
2 T C
T Dissipation power
R Lens60°
Lens
www.YesLED.com / Info@YesLED.com
HPLighting Corp.
                                The information in this document is subject to change without notice.          HPL-U20RUATC
- 9/14 --
 High Power Lighting Corporation
High Power Lighting Corporation                             Your sincere partner, always!
Characteristic Diagram
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
36 38 40 42 44 46 48
Forward Voltage (v)
F
o
rw
a
rd
 C
u
rr
e
n
t
(m
A
)
Fig. Forward Current vs. Forward Voltage
0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
1.2
1.4
1.6
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
Forward Current (mA)
R